
MSTP Monthly Student Meetings  

2021-2022 

Monday, September 13, 2021 Research Presentations – Natalie David, Minna 
Ding  
Zoom 

Monday, October 18, 2021 Research Presentations – Jenna Dick, Bayardo 
Garay 
Zoom 

Monday, November 15, 2021 Jedi-Invited Guest Speaker – Mary Owens, MD 
Director, Center of American Indian and Minority 
Health (CAIMH) 
Assistant Professor, Dept of Family Medicine and 
BioBehavioral Health 
University of Minnesota, Duluth 
Zoom 

Monday, November 29, 2021 MSTP Winter Party 
CCRB atrium 

Monday, January 10, 2022 Student-Guided Conversation – Disability 101: 
Language, Etiquette, Ableism, and Accessibility 
Kate Dembny, Sarah Wall, Natalie David 
Zoom 

Monday, February 21, 2022 Research Presentations – Fathima Mohamed, 
Roberto Lopez Cervera 
Zoom 

Monday, March 21, 2022 Research Presentations – Liz Okafor, Adrina 
Kocharian 
Zoom 

Monday, April 18, 2022 MSTP graduation recognition event 
Monday, May 9, 2022 Guest Speaker – Sirry Alang, PhD 

Associate Professor of Sociology and Health, 
Medicine and Society  
Lehigh University 
Zoom 

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 Guest Speakers – Ayana Jordan, MD, PhD 
Assistant Professor Adjunct of Psychiatry, 
Affiliated Faculty 
Yale Institute for Global Health 
Zoom 

July-August, 2022 No meetings: Annual Retreat and Summer Break 


